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Warwickshire
Sportshall Athletics

2006 - 2007 League Season

Coventry Leamington & District North Warwickshire Rugby Solihull Stratford Hawks
MATCH 12 3 45 T|1 2 3 45 T|1 2 3 45 T|1 2 3 4 5 T|1 2 3 45 T|[|1 2 3 4 5 T
Under11Girls | 6 4 4 6 20 |5 6 7 7 25 3 3 |8 8 6 4 26 5 5 5 5|7 7 8 8 30
UnderllBoys | g 4 5 5 20 |5 5 4 6 20 0|7 8 7 7 29 |4 7 6 4 21 |8 7 8 8 31
Under13Girls | ¢ 5 6 4 21 [3 3 3 9 2 2 |7 6 4 6 23 (4 7 7 7 25 [8 8 8 8 32
Under13Boys | 5 5 5 4 19 [ 4 3 7 o7 7 7 7 28 |6 6 6 6 2418 8 8 8 32
Under15Girls | 7 6 7 5 25 0 0|5 5 5 6 21 7 8 8 23 |8 8 6 7 29
Under15Boys | 7 5 g8 6 26 |4 4 5 5 18 0[5 7 6 7 25 | 6 6 12 (8 8 7 8 31
Total 37 29 35 30 0 13121 21 19 18 0 79 |0 2 0 3 O 5 [39 41 35 37 O 15220 38 32 30 O 120 |47 46 45 47 0 185
Coventry B Stratford Swifts
MATCH 1 2 3 4 5 T |1 2 3 4 5 T
Under 11 Girls 0 0
Under 11 Boys 0 0
Under 13 Girls 0 5 4 5 §5 19
Under 13 Boys 0 4 4 8
Under 15 Girls 6 4 4 14 0
Under 15 Boys 0 0

Match points are awarded in each age group competition with 1st receiving 8 points, 2nd - 7 points ...




Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking

~No b~ WDNBRE

Team

Stratford Hawks
Leamington and District
Coventry

Solihull

Rugby

North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Competition Results

Colour
yellow
royal blue
red

vest

lime green
white
orange

Score

206.5
185.5
160.5
142.5
136.0
69.0
0.0

OR
21.0
0.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P6
18.0
21.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4x1
21.0
15.0
12.0
9.0
18.0
6.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
195
19.0
15.0
13.0
18.5

9.0

0.0

4LR
18.0
21.0
16.5
13.0
16.5

9.0

0.0

CP
16.0
19.0
20.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

J
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

SB
21.0
175
13.0
155
15.0
12.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
20.0
10.0
14.0
19.0
13.0

0.0

STJ
20.0
12.0

9.0
16.0
19.0
11.0

0.0

VJ
16.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
14.0

9.0

0.0

Date
12 Jan 2007



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

~No b~ wWN

Team

Stratford Hawks
Leamington and District

Coventry
Solihull
Rugby

North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

101
101
102
102
108
109
109
109
111
118
118
136
136

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Jessica Bates
Hollie Olivia Veal
Hollie Olivia Veal
Hollie Olivia Veal
Hannah Roxburgh
Lucy Richards
Lucy Richards
Lianne McKeown
Lianne McKeown

Colour
yellow
royal blue
red

vest

lime green
white
orange

Score

206.5
185.5
160.5
142.5
136.0
69.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR

CP
SLJ
STJ
VJ
CP
VJ

SB

OR
21.0
0.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P6  4x1
18.0 21.0
21.0 15.0
15.0 12.0

00 90

0.0 18.0

00 6.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
29.4
1:02.2
30.2
1:00.1
3

5.75
1.46
4.62
31
5.75
39

5

49

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR
195 18.0
19.0 21.0
15.0 16.5
13.0 13.0
185 16.5

90 9.0

00 0.0

Perf2

12
5.75
1.50
4.50

35
5.25

37

7

CP J
16.0 18.0
19.0 21.0
20.0 16.0
17.0 14.0

0.0 16.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

10
5.50
1.50
4.64

36
5.75

38

6

SB SLJ
21.0 180
175 20.0
13.0 10.0
155 140
15.0 19.0
12.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

STJ VJ
20.0 16.0
12.0 20.0

9.0 16.0
16.0 16.0
19.0 14.0
11.0 90

00 0.0

Date

12 Jan 2007

Best Ranking

29.4
1:02.2
30.2
1:00.1
12
5.75
1.50
4.64
36
5.75
39

7

49

4
2=

NORRFRPWOONNRMD

Points

11.0
5.5
4.0

11.0

13.0

13.0

10.0
9.0
5.0
7.0

11.0
3.0

13.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

~No b~ wWN

Team

Stratford Hawks
Leamington and District
Coventry

Solihull

Rugby

North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

201 A pair
201 A pair
202 B pair
202 B pair

209 Annie Leatham
209 Annie Leatham
210 Hannah Clements
210 Hannah Clements
218 Hannah Guest
218 Hannah Guest
223 Erin McGready
223 Erin McGready
226 Isobel Lange

226 Isobel Lange

238 Holly Gardner

Colour
yellow
royal blue
red

vest

lime green
white
orange

Score
206.5
185.5
160.5
1425
136.0

69.0
0.0

Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP

SB
SLJ
STJ
SB
VJ
SLJ
VJ
CP

OR
21.0
0.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Leamington and District (royal blue)

P6
18.0
21.0
15.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
21.0
15.0
12.0
9.0
18.0
6.0
0.0

Perfl
27.8
56.9
30.1
58.9
5.50

10
13
48

1.70
4.86

48
40

1.88

44

4.50

2LR
195
19.0
15.0
13.0
18.5

9.0

0.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
18.0
21.0
16.5
13.0
16.5

9.0

0.0

Perf2

5.50

10
14

1.70
4.68

40

1.74

47

4.75

CP
16.0
19.0
20.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

J
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

6.00

11
12

1.66
4.90

43

1.64

47

4.75

SB
21.0
175
13.0
155
15.0
12.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
20.0
10.0
14.0
19.0
13.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ
20.0
12.0

9.0
16.0
19.0
11.0

0.0

VJ
16.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
14.0

9.0

0.0

Best Ranking
27.8
56.9
30.1
58.9
6.00

11
14
48

1.70
4.90

48
43

1.88

47

4.75

cﬁ)HHl—\l—\wl—\l—\

WNDNEFENWE

Date

12 Jan 2007

Points
14.0
14.0

5.0
7.0
14.0
7.0
14.0
11.5
7.0
12.0
6.0
7.0
13.0
13.0
5.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1

~No b~ wWN

Team

Stratford Hawks
Leamington and District

Coventry
Solihull
Rugby

North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

296
297
297
298
298
299
299
301
301
302
302

Megan
Hannah Clarke
Hannah Clarke
Holly Stevens
Holly Stevens
Danielle Morby
Danielle Morby
A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Colour
yellow
royal blue
red

vest

lime green
white
orange

Score

206.5
185.5
160.5
142.5
136.0
69.0
0.0

Event

SLJ
SB

STJ
SLJ
VJ

SB

SLJ
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR

OR
21.0
0.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P6
18.0
21.0
15.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
21.0
15.0
12.0
9.0
18.0
6.0
0.0

Perfl
1.18

39

4.60
1.42

29
43

1.34
31.9
1:02.0

0.0
0.0

North Warwickshire (white)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
195
19.0
15.0
13.0
18.5

9.0

0.0

4LR
18.0
21.0
16.5
13.0
16.5

9.0

0.0

Perf2
1.22

4.74
1.36

30

1.38

CP
16.0
19.0
20.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

J
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3
1.30

4.66
1.34

30

1.40

SB
21.0
175
13.0
155
15.0
12.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
20.0
10.0
14.0
19.0
13.0

0.0

Perf4
0.00

0.00
0.00

0

0.00

STJ
20.0
12.0

9.0
16.0
19.0
11.0

0.0

VJ
16.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
14.0

9.0

0.0

Date

12 Jan 2007

Best Ranking
1.30

39

4.74
1.42

30
43

1.40
31.9
1:02.0

0.0
0.0

DO SO O O SO

Points

3.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
4.0
9.0
9.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

1  Stratford Hawks

Coventry
Solihull
Rugby

~No b~ wWN

Leamington and District

North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

401
401
402
402
427
427
427
428
430
430
430
430
431
431

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Katie Mackenzie
Katie Mackenzie
Katie Mackenzie
Megan Sly

lona Smith

lona Smith

lona Smith

lona Smith
Bethany Crossin
Bethany Crossin

Colour
yellow
royal blue
red

vest

lime green
white
orange

Score

206.5
185.5
160.5
142.5
136.0
69.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR

STJ
VJ
SB

SLJ
STJ
VJ
SB
SLJ

OR
21.0
0.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P6
18.0
21.0
15.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
21.0
15.0
12.0
9.0
18.0
6.0
0.0

Perfl
28.2
58.5
30.0

1:03.9

7

412

0
a7
7

1.94
5.40

52
46

1.54

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
195
19.0
15.0
13.0
18.5

9.0

0.0

4LR
18.0
21.0
16.5
13.0
16.5

9.0

0.0

Perf2

CP
16.0
19.0
20.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Rugby (lime green)

J
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

SB
21.0
175
13.0
155
15.0
12.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
20.0
10.0
14.0
19.0
13.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ VJ
20.0 16.0
12.0 20.0

9.0 16.0
16.0 16.0
19.0 14.0
11.0 90

00 0.0

Date

12 Jan 2007

Best Ranking

28.2
58.5
30.0
1:03.9
8
4.36
0

47

9
2.00
6.00
52
46
1.54

wwhNRE

WWkR,REFPEA~O

Points
12.5
12.5

6.0
4.0
5.0
5.0

10.0
11.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

5.0

5.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 206.5
2 Leamington and District royal blue 185.5
3 Coventry red 160.5
4 Solihull vest 142.5
5 Rugby lime green 136.0
6  North Warwickshire white 69.0
7  Stratford Swifts orange 0.0
Comp No Name Event
501 A pair 2LR
501 A pair 4LR
502 B pair 2LR
502 B pair 4LR
584 Holly Sandford CP
584 Holly Sandford SLJ
588 Elizabeth Dadgarian SB
588 Elizabeth Dadgarian SLJ
591 Tanya Cox J
592 Eleanor Reeves STJ
592 Eleanor Reeves VJ
593 Amy Stainton SB
593 Amy Stainton VJ
594 Poppy Eales CP
594 Poppy Eales J
594 Poppy Eales STJ

OR
21.0
0.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P6
18.0
21.0
15.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x1
21.0
15.0
12.0
9.0
18.0
6.0
0.0

Perfl
29.7
1:01.8
30.6
1:04.8
4,75
1.32

42

0.98

7

4.50

44
48
34

5.00

9

4.30

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
195
19.0
15.0
13.0
18.5

9.0

0.0

4LR
18.0
21.0
16.5
13.0
16.5

9.0

0.0

Perf2

4.75
1.52

1.10

4.30

37

33

5.00

4.34

CP
16.0
19.0
20.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

J
18.0
21.0
16.0
14.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

5.25
1.48

1.04

4.34

40

34

5.00

4.68

Solihull (vest)

SB
21.0
175
13.0
155
15.0
12.0

0.0

SLJ
18.0
20.0
10.0
14.0
19.0
13.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ
20.0
12.0

9.0
16.0
19.0
11.0

0.0

VJ
16.0
20.0
16.0
16.0
14.0

9.0

0.0

Date

12 Jan 2007

Best Ranking
29.7
1:01.8
30.6
1:04.8
5.25
1.52

42

1.10

7

4.50

44
48
34

5.00

9

4.68

GEGENENE T FRN NN NN N NG N N

Points
10.0
10.0

3.0
3.0
11.0
11.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
12.0
11.5
4.0
6.0
10.0
10.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

1  Stratford Hawks

Coventry
Solihull
Rugby

~No b~ wWN

Leamington and District

North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

601
601
602
602
603
603
603
604
604
605
605
606
608
608
619
619

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Hannah Taylor
Hannah Taylor
Hannah Taylor
Molly White
Molly White
Ellen Scholes
Ellen Scholes
Ella Jackson
Olivia West
Olivia West
Alice Burn
Alice Burn

Colour
yellow
royal blue
red

vest

lime green
white
orange

Score

206.5
185.5
160.5
142.5
136.0
69.0
0.0

Event

2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR

STJ
VJ

SB
SB
SLJ
STJ
CP
SLJ
CP
VJ

OR
21.0
0.0
18.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P6  4x1
18.0 21.0
21.0 15.0
15.0 12.0

00 90

0.0 18.0

00 6.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
28.2
58.5
29.4

1:02.2
9
5.40
36

9

56
55
1.70
5.00
5.00
1.60
4.50
37

Stratford Hawks (yellow)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
195
19.0
15.0
13.0
18.5

9.0

0.0

4LR
18.0
21.0
16.5
13.0
16.5

9.0

0.0

Perf2

10
5.32
36
10

1.76
5.02
5.50
1.56
4.25

31

CP J
16.0 18.0
19.0 21.0
20.0 16.0
17.0 14.0

0.0 16.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

10
5.48
36
11

1.71
5.10
5.00
1.66
4.25

34

SB SLJ
21.0 180
175 20.0
13.0 10.0
155 140
15.0 19.0
12.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

STJ VJ
20.0 16.0
12.0 20.0

9.0 16.0
16.0 16.0
19.0 14.0
11.0 90

00 0.0

Best Ranking

28.2
58.5
29.4
1:02.2
10
5.48
36
11
56
55
1.76
5.10
5.50
1.66
4.50
37

Date
12 Jan 2007

Points
2= 12.5
2= 12.5
1 7.0
2= 55
6.0
13.0
6.0
12.0
14.0
7.0
12.0
7.0
12.0
6.0
4.0
10.0

ORNWFRWREFPWNNDN



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Ranking
1

GO WNEFE OO A

O WNE

Team

Stratford Hawks

Leamington and District

Rugby

Coventry

Solihull

North Warwickshire
Team Colour
Leamington and District royal blue
Stratford Hawks yellow
Rugby lime green
Coventry red
Solihull vest
North Warwickshire white
Stratford Hawks yellow
Rugby lime green
Leamington and District royal blue
Coventry red
Solihull vest

Colour

yellow
royal blue
lime green
red

vest

white

BibNo Name

201 A pair
601 A pair
401 A pair
101 A pair
501 A pair
301 A pair
602 B pair
402 B pair
202 B pair
102 B pair
502 B pair

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

Points

19.5
19.0

18.5
15.0
13.0

9.0

Best

27.8
28.2
28.2
29.4
29.7
31.9
29.4
30.0
30.1
30.2
30.6

2 Lap Race

Date

12 Jan 2007

Points

14.0
12.5
12.5
11.0
10.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Leamington and District
2 Stratford Hawks
3= Coventry
3= Rugby
5 Solihull
6 North Warwickshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Leamington and District royal blue
2= Stratford Hawks yellow
2= Rugby lime green
4 Coventry red
5 Solihull vest
6 North Warwickshire white
1 Leamington and District royal blue
= Stratford Hawks yellow
= Coventry red
4 Rugby lime green
5 Solihull vest

Colour

royal blue
yellow

red

lime green
vest

white

BibNo Name

201 A pair
601 A pair
401 A pair
102 B pair
501 A pair
301 A pair
202 B pair
602 B pair
101 A pair
402 B pair
502 B pair

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

21.0
18.0
16.5
16.5
13.0

9.0

Best

56.9
58.5
58.5
1:00.1
1.01.8
1:02.0
58.9
1:02.2
1:02.2
1:03.9
1.04.8

4 Lap Race

Date

12 Jan 2007

Points

14.0
12.5
12.5
11.0
10.0
9.0
7.0
55
55
4.0
3.0



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry red 20.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 19.0
3 Solihull vest 17.0
4 Stratford Hawks yellow 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington and District royal blue 209 Annie Leatham 6.00 14.0
2 Coventry red 109 Hollie QOlivia Veal 5.75 13.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 608 Olivia West 5.50 12.0
4 Solihull vest 584 Holly Sandford 5.25 11.0
1 Coventry red 118 Lucy Richards 5.75 7.0
2 Solihull vest 594 Poppy Eales 5.00 6.0
3 Leamington and District royal blue 238 Holly Gardner 4.75 5.0
4  Stratford Hawks yellow 619 Alice Burn 4.50 4.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Leamington and District
2 Stratford Hawks
3= Coventry
3= Rugby
5 Solihull
Ranking Team Colour
1 Leamington and District royal blue
2 Coventry red
3 Stratford Hawks yellow
4 Rugby lime green
5 Solihull vest
1 Leamington and District royal blue
2 Stratford Hawks yellow
3 Rughy lime green
4 Solihull vest
5 Coventry red

Venue:

Colour Points
royal blue 21.0
yellow 18.0
red 16.0
lime green 16.0
vest 14.0
BibNo Name

210 Hannah Clements

108 Jessica Bates

604 Molly White

430 lona Smith

594 Poppy Eales

209 Annie Leatham

603
427
501
136

Hannah Taylor
Katie Mackenzie
Tanya Cox
Lianne McKeown

Best
14

12
11

11
10

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Javelin

Date
12 Jan 2007



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 21.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 175
3 Solihull vest 155
4 Rugby lime green 15.0
5 Coventry red 13.0
6 North Warwickshire white 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 604 Molly White 56 14.0
2 Coventry red 136 Lianne McKeown 49 13.0
= Solihull vest 593 Amy Stainton 48 115
= Leamington and District royal blue 210 Hannah Clements 48 115
5 Rugby lime green 428 Megan Sly a7 10.0
6 North Warwickshire white 299 Danielle Morby 43 9.0
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 605 Ellen Scholes 55 7.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 223 Erin McGready 48 6.0
3 Rugby lime green 431 Bethany Crossin 46 5.0
4 Solihull vest 588 Elizabeth Dadgarian 42 4.0
5 North Warwickshire white 297 Hannah Clarke 39 3.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington and District royal blue 20.0
2 Rugby lime green 19.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 18.0
4 Solihull vest 14.0
5 North Warwickshire white 13.0
6 Coventry red 10.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rughy lime green 430 lona Smith 2.00 14.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 226 Isobel Lange 1.88 13.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 605 Ellen Scholes 1.76 12.0
4 Solihull vest 584 Holly Sandford 1.52 11.0
5 Coventry red 109 Hollie QOlivia Veal 1.50 10.0
6 North Warwickshire white 298 Holly Stevens 1.42 9.0
1 Leamington and District royal blue 218 Hannah Guest 1.70 7.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 608 Olivia West 1.66 6.0
3 Rugby lime green 431 Bethany Crossin 1.54 5.0
4 North Warwickshire white 299 Danielle Morby 1.40 4.0
5 Solihull vest 588 Elizabeth Dadgarian 1.10 3.0
North Warwickshire white 296 Megan 1.30



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 20.0
2 Rugby lime green 19.0
3 Solihull vest 16.0
4 Leamington and District royal blue 12.0
5 North Warwickshire white 11.0
6 Coventry red 9.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rughy lime green 430 lona Smith 6.00 14.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 603 Hannah Taylor 5.48 13.0
3 Leamington and District royal blue 218 Hannah Guest 4.90 12.0
4 North Warwickshire white 297 Hannah Clarke 4.74 11.0
5 Solihull vest 594 Poppy Eales 4.68 10.0
6 Coventry red 109 Hollie Olivia Veal 4.64 9.0
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 606 Ella Jackson 5.10 7.0
2 Solihull vest 592 Eleanor Reeves 4.50 6.0
3 Rugby lime green 427 Katie Mackenzie 4.36 5.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington and District royal blue 20.0
2= Coventry red 16.0
2= Solihull vest 16.0
2= Stratford Hawks yellow 16.0
5 Rugby lime green 14.0
6 North Warwickshire white 9.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rughy lime green 430 lona Smith 52 14.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 226 Isobel Lange a7 13.0
3 Solihull vest 592 Eleanor Reeves 44 12.0
4 Coventry red 118 Lucy Richards 39 11.0
5 Stratford Hawks yellow 619 Alice Burn 37 10.0
6 North Warwickshire white 298 Holly Stevens 30 9.0
1 Leamington and District royal blue 223 Erin McGready 43 7.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 603 Hannah Taylor 36 6.0
3 Coventry red 111 Hannah Roxburgh 36 5.0
4 Solihull vest 593 Amy Stainton 34 4.0



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 06 Stratford Hawks yellow 1:29.9 0.0 1:29.9 21.0
2 01 Coventry red 1:35.9 0.0 1:35.9 18.0

3 05  Solihull vest 1:41.0 0.0 1:41.0 15.0



Results Sheet 6 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 Leamington and District royal blue 1:29.0 0.0 1:29.0 21.0
2 06 Stratford Hawks yellow 1:33.8 0.0 1:33.8 18.0

3 01 Coventry red 1:38.2 0.0 1:38.2 15.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OOk~ WN PR

06
04
02
01
05
03

Stratford Hawks

Rugby

Leamington and District
Coventry

Solihull

North Warwickshire

Colour

yellow
lime green
royal blue
red

vest

white

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Heat Final Performance Points
57.1 0.0 57.1 21.0
58.2 0.0 58.2 18.0
58.7 0.0 58.7 15.0
1:00.7 0.0 1:00.7 12.0
1:01.5 0.0 1:01.5 9.0

1:04.7 0.0 1:04.7 6.0

Date
12 Jan 2007



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1 Stratford Hawks yellow 2170 210 210 210 210 210 140 170 21.0 21.0 19.0 20.0

2 Solihull vest 1845 165 180 150 135 19.0 130 180 180 170 165 20.0

3 Rugby lime green 1335 12.0 0.0 120 175 110 0.0 16.0 180 19.0 13.0 15.0

4 Stratford Swifts orange 1145 16.5 0.0 180 175 120 0.0 10.0 11.0 15.0 145 0.0

5 Coventry red 82.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 155 0.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 10.0 19.0 17.0

6= Leamington and District royal blue 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 00 0.0 00

6= North Warwickshire white o0 00 o0O0O OO 00O 00 0O 00 00 00 00 00



Athlete Results

Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking BibNo Athlete

1 122 Gracie Jack
2 413 Kerry Murch
3= 622 Georgie Evans
3= 631 Anna Laws
5 621 Eleanor Johnston
6= 414 Sophie Hazelwood
6= 620 Isobel Burn
8 634 Hannah Noble
9= 538 Sophie Spragg
9= 623 Katie Taylor
11= 144 Ashni Desai
11= 409 Rachel Stanley
13 528 Karya Oszes
14 411 Hannah Scales
15 625 Emily Lewis
16 628 Chloe Adams
17= 504 Claire Christopher
17= 509 Aimee Bartlett
17= 549 Michelle Pratt
20 508 Natalie Morris
21= 120 Shenika Dillon
21= 503 Chloe Blackman

23 627 Zoe Chandler

Team

Coventry
Rugby

Stratford Hawks
Stratford Swifts
Stratford Hawks
Rugby

Stratford Hawks
Stratford Swifts
Solihull
Stratford Hawks
Coventry
Rugby

Solihull

Rugby

Stratford Hawks
Stratford Swifts
Solihull

Solihull

Solihull

Solihull
Coventry
Solihull
Stratford Hawks

Score

43.5
36.5
34.0
34.0
33.0
28.0
28.0
26.5
25.0
25.0
24.0
24.0
22.5
21.0
20.0
19.5
19.0
19.0
19.0
155
15.0
15.0
14.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR

10.5
12.5

14.0

7.0
125

5.0

5.0

10.5

3.0

4LR
7.0

12.0

14.0

11.0

13.0
6.0

6LR

13.0

14.0

S

14.0
11.0

5.0
10.0
6.0

4.0
7.0

13.0

12.0

SB

11.0

12.0
14.0

5.0
7.0

6.0

13.0

SLJ

13.0
14.0
11.0

7.0

12.0

4.0

5.0
10.0

STJ
14.0

12.0

7.0

5.0
13.0
10.5

10.5
6.0

VJ
5.0

13.0

11.0

14.0

12.0

4.0
7.0

6.0

Date
12 Jan 2007



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1
2 Solihull
3 Rugby
4
5 Coventry
6=
6=

Stratford Hawks

Stratford Swifts

Leamington and District
North Warwickshire

120
120
122
122
122
122
144
144
144
144

Comp No Name

Shenika Dillon
Shenika Dillon
Gracie Jack
Gracie Jack
Gracie Jack
Gracie Jack
Ashni Desai
Ashni Desai
Ashni Desai
Ashni Desai

Colour Score
yellow 217.0
vest 184.5
lime green 133.5
orange 1145
red 82.5
royal blue 0.0
white 0.0

Event

2LR

SLJ

2LR

S

STJ

VJ

4LR

S

STJ

VJ

OR
21.0
16.5
12.0
16.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8  4x2
21.0 21.0
18.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

0.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
27.7
1.74
27.4
8.47
6.10

38
0.0
7.80
5.08
43

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
21.0
13.5
175 11.0
175 120
155 0.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

4LR
21.0
19.0

Perf2

1.96

9.08
5.72
40

7.71
5.14
45

6LR S
14.0 17.0
13.0 18.0
0.0 16.0
0.0 10.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3
1.92
8.49

6.04
42

6.94
5.24
45

Coventry (red)

SB SLJ
21.0 210
18.0 17.0
18.0 19.0
11.0 15.0

0.0 10.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0

STJ VJ
19.0 20.0
16.5 20.0
13.0 15.0
145 00
19.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Best Ranking

27.7
1.96
27.4
9.08
6.10
42
0.0
7.80
5.24
45

Date

12 Jan 2007
Points

2= 5.0
5 10.0
4= 10.5
1 14.0
1 14.0
3 5.0
1 7.0
3 5.0
3 12.0



Team Results

Colour

yellow
vest

lime green
orange
red

royal blue

Score
217.0
184.5
133.5
1145

82.5
0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team

1 Stratford Hawks

2 Solihull

3 Rugby

4 Stratford Swifts

5 Coventry

6= Leamington and District

6= North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

409
409
409
411
411
411
413
413
413
414
414
414

Rachel Stanley
Rachel Stanley
Rachel Stanley
Hannah Scales
Hannah Scales
Hannah Scales
Kerry Murch

Kerry Murch

Kerry Murch
Sophie Hazelwood
Sophie Hazelwood
Sophie Hazelwood

white

0.0

Event
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SLJ
VJ
2LR

SLJ
S
SB
VJ

OR
21.0
16.5
12.0
16.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8  4x2
21.0 21.0
18.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

0.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
27.7
68
5.60
1:06.5
1.94
39
27.0
6.22
2.06
5.93
76

40

Venue:

Rugby (lime green)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
21.0
13.5
175 11.0
175 120
155 0.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

4LR
21.0
19.0

Perf2

6.00

1.96
39

6.37
1.90
5.59

40

6LR S
14.0 17.0
13.0 18.0
0.0 16.0
0.0 10.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

6.00

1.96
37

6.73
2.04
5.55

37

SB SLJ
21.0 210
18.0 17.0
18.0 19.0
11.0 15.0

0.0 10.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0.00

0

STJ VJ
19.0 20.0
16.5 20.0
13.0 15.0
145 00
19.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Best Ranking

27.7
68
6.00
1:06.5
1.96
39
27.0
6.73
2.06
5.93
76
40

Date
12 Jan 2007

Points
2= 5.0
6.0
13.0
11.0
6.0
4.0
12.5
11.0
13.0
5.0
12.0
11.0

WanvANN

P WWN D



Competition:

Team

Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1  Stratford Hawks

2 Solihull
3 Rugby

4  Stratford Swifts

5 Coventry

6= Leamington and District
6= North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

503
503
504
504
508
508
509
509
528
528
538
538
538
549
549

Chloe Blackman
Chloe Blackman
Claire Christopher
Claire Christopher
Natalie Morris
Natalie Morris
Aimee Bartlett
Aimee Bartlett
Karya Oszes
Karya Oszes
Sophie Spragg
Sophie Spragg
Sophie Spragg
Michelle Pratt
Michelle Pratt

Colour Score
yellow 217.0
vest 184.5
lime green 133.5
orange 1145
red 82.5
royal blue 0.0
white 0.0

Event

2LR

S

4LR

STJ

2LR

SLJ

4LR

SB

SLJ

STJ

S

SB

VJ

6LR

VJ

OR
21.0
16.5
12.0
16.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
15.0
12.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
28.4
6.76

1:02.6
5.42
27.4
1.96

1:05.5

77

2.00
5.56
4.63

56
48

1:41.6

43

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
21.0
13.5
17.5
175
155

0.0

0.0

4LR
21.0
19.0
11.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

6.82

5.56

1.90

0.00
5.60
0.00

50

45

6LR
14.0
13.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
17.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
21.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

6.65

5.40

1.90

1.90
5.66
6.20

44

43

Solihull (vest)

SB
21.0
18.0
18.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
17.0
19.0
15.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0

0

STJ
19.0
16.5
13.0
145
19.0

0.0

0.0

Best Ranking

VJ
20.0
20.0
15.0

0.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

28.4
6.82
1:02.6
5.56
27.4
1.96
1:05.5

77

2.00
5.66
6.20

56
50

1:41.6

45

Date

12 Jan 2007
Points

5 3.0
3 12.0
2 13.0
2 6.0
= 10.5
3 5.0
2 6.0
2 13.0
3 12.0
4= 10.5
2 6.0
3 5.0
1 14.0
2 13.0
2 6.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1
2 Solihull
3 Rugby
4
5 Coventry
6=
6=

Stratford Hawks

Stratford Swifts

Leamington and District
North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

620
620
620
621
621
621
622
622
622
623
623
623
625
625
627
627

Isobel Burn
Isobel Burn
Isobel Burn
Eleanor Johnston
Eleanor Johnston
Eleanor Johnston
Georgie Evans
Georgie Evans
Georgie Evans
Katie Taylor
Katie Taylor
Katie Taylor
Emily Lewis
Emily Lewis

Zoe Chandler
Zoe Chandler

Colour Score
yellow 217.0
vest 184.5
lime green 133.5
orange 1145
red 82.5
royal blue 0.0
white 0.0

Event

2LR

SB

STJ

2LR

SLJ

STJ

4LR

SLJ

VJ

4LR

S

SB

S

VJ

6LR

STJ

OR
21.0
16.5
12.0
16.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8
21.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
15.0
12.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
27.2

78

5.84
26.5
1.98
5.68
1:00.9
2.08

a7

1:00.0
5.25

75

6.26

44

1:39.6
0.00

Stratford Hawks (yellow)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
21.0
13.5
17.5
175
155

0.0

0.0

4LR
21.0
19.0
11.0
12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

5.82

2.02
5.94

2.08

a7

5.92

7.08

46

0.00

6LR
14.0
13.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
17.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
21.0

0.0
0.0

Perf3

5.92

2.02
5.86

1.50

a7

5.21

7.41

46

0.00

SB
21.0
18.0
18.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
21.0
17.0
19.0
15.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

STJ
19.0
16.5
13.0
145
19.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
20.0
20.0
15.0

0.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Date

12 Jan 2007

Best Ranking
27.2

78

5.92
26.5
2.02
5.94
1:00.9
2.08

a7

1:00.0
5.92

75

7.41

46

1:39.6
0.00

PRNRARNRRPRWORRRRER

Points
7.0
14.0
7.0
14.0
7.0
12.0
7.0
14.0
13.0
14.0
4.0
7.0
13.0
7.0
14.0



Team Results

Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1  Stratford Hawks

2 Solihull

3 Rugby

4 Stratford Swifts
5 Coventry

6= Leamington and District
6= North Warwickshire

Comp No Name
628 Chloe Adams
628 Chloe Adams
628 Chloe Adams
631 AnnalLaws
631 AnnalLaws
631 AnnalLaws
634 Hannah Noble
634 Hannah Noble
634 Hannah Noble

Colour
yellow
vest

lime green
orange
red

royal blue
white

Score
217.0
184.5
133.5
1145

82.5
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR

STJ

OR
21.0
16.5
12.0
16.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8  4x2
21.0 21.0
18.0 15.0

0.0 12.0

0.0 18.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
27.7
1.88
5.60

1:04.4
57
1.98
27.0
6.07
5.08

Stratford Swifts (orange)

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR
21.0 210
13.5 19.0
175 11.0
175 120
155 0.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf2

1.78

5.56

1.68

6.10
5.14

6LR S
14.0 17.0
13.0 18.0
0.0 16.0
0.0 10.0
0.0 21.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

1.90

5.66

1.80

6.46
5.12

SB SLJ
21.0 210
18.0 17.0
18.0 19.0
11.0 15.0

0.0 10.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
12 Jan 2007
STI VI
19.0 20.0
16.5 20.0
13.0 15.0
145 0.0
19.0 17.0
00 0.0
00 00
Best Ranking Points
27.7 2= 5.0
1.90 4 4.0
5.66 4= 10.5
1:04.4 3 12.0
57 4 11.0
1.98 4 11.0
27.0 = 12.5
6.46 5 10.0
5.14 4 4.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 21.0
2= Rugby lime green 175
2= Stratford Swifts orange 175
4 Coventry red 15.5
5 Solihull vest 135
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 621 Eleanor Johnston 26.5 14.0
2= Rugby lime green 413 Kerry Murch 27.0 125
2= Stratford Swifts orange 634 Hannah Noble 27.0 125
4= Coventry red 122 Gracie Jack 27.4 10.5
4= Solihull vest 508 Natalie Morris 27.4 10.5
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 620 Isobel Burn 27.2 7.0
2= Rugby lime green 409 Rachel Stanley 27.7 5.0
2= Stratford Swifts orange 628 Chloe Adams 27.7 5.0
2= Coventry red 120 Shenika Dillon 27.7 5.0

5 Solihull vest 503 Chloe Blackman 28.4 3.0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 21.0
2 Solihull vest 19.0
3 Stratford Swifts orange 12.0
4 Rugby lime green 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 623 Katie Taylor 1:00.0 14.0
2 Solihull vest 504 Claire Christopher 1:02.6 13.0
3 Stratford Swifts orange 631 Anna Laws 1:.04.4 12.0
4 Rugby lime green 411 Hannah Scales 1:06.5 11.0
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 622 Georgie Evans 1:00.9 7.0
2 Solihull vest 509 Aimee Bartlett 1:05.5 6.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Stratford Hawks
2 Solihull
Ranking Team Colour
1 Stratford Hawks yellow

2 Solihull vest

Colour

yellow
vest

BibNo Name

627 Zoe Chandler
549 Michelle Pratt

6 Lap Time Trial

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Points
14.0
13.0
Best Points
1:39.6 14.0
1:41.6 13.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Coventry
2 Solihull
3 Stratford Hawks
4 Rugby
5 Stratford Swifts
Ranking Team Colour
1 Coventry red
2 Stratford Hawks yellow
3 Solihull vest
4 Rugby lime green
5 Stratford Swifts orange
1 Coventry red
2 Solihull vest
3 Rughy lime green
4  Stratford Hawks yellow

Venue:

Colour Points
red 21.0
vest 18.0
yellow 17.0
lime green 16.0
orange 10.0
BibNo Name

122 Gracie Jack

625 Emily Lewis

503 Chloe Blackman

413
634
144
538
414
623

Kerry Murch
Hannah Noble
Ashni Desai
Sophie Spragg
Sophie Hazelwood
Katie Taylor

Best

9.08
7.41
6.82
6.73
6.46
7.80
6.20
5.93
5.92

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Shot

Date
12 Jan 2007



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 21.0
2= Rugby lime green 18.0
2= Solihull vest 18.0
4 Stratford Swifts orange 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 620 Isobel Burn 78 14.0
2 Solihull vest 509 Aimee Bartlett 77 13.0
3 Rugby lime green 414 Sophie Hazelwood 76 12.0
4  Stratford Swifts orange 631 Anna Laws 57 11.0
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 623 Katie Taylor 75 7.0
2 Rugby lime green 409 Rachel Stanley 68 6.0
3 Solihull vest 538 Sophie Spragg 56 5.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 21.0
2 Rugby lime green 19.0
3 Solihull vest 17.0
4 Stratford Swifts orange 15.0
5 Coventry red 10.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 622 Georgie Evans 2.08 14.0
2 Rugby lime green 413 Kerry Murch 2.06 13.0
3 Solihull vest 528 Karya Oszes 2.00 12.0
4  Stratford Swifts orange 631 Anna Laws 1.98 11.0
5 Coventry red 120 Shenika Dillon 1.96 10.0
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 621 Eleanor Johnston 2.02 7.0
2 Rugby lime green 411 Hannah Scales 1.96 6.0
3 Solihull vest 508 Natalie Morris 1.96 5.0
4  Stratford Swifts orange 628 Chloe Adams 1.90 4.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1= Coventry
1= Stratford Hawks
3 Solihull
4 Stratford Swifts
5 Rugby
Ranking Team Colour
1 Coventry red
2 Rugby lime green
3 Stratford Hawks yellow
= Stratford Swifts orange
= Solihull vest
1 Stratford Hawks yellow
2 Solihull vest
3 Coventry red
4  Stratford Swifts orange

Venue:

Colour Points
red 19.0
yellow 19.0
vest 16.5
orange 14.5
lime green 13.0
BibNo Name

122 Gracie Jack

409 Rachel Stanley

621
628
528
620
504
144
634

Eleanor Johnston
Chloe Adams
Karya Oszes
Isobel Burn

Claire Christopher
Ashni Desai
Hannah Noble

Standing Triple Jump

Best

6.10
6.00
5.94
5.66
5.66
5.92
5.56
5.24
5.14

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
10.5
10.5
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

Date
12 Jan 2007



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Solihull vest 20.0
1= Stratford Hawks yellow 20.0
3 Coventry red 17.0
4 Rugby lime green 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Solihull vest 538 Sophie Spragg 50 14.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 622 Georgie Evans a7 13.0
3 Coventry red 144 Ashni Desai 45 12.0
4 Rugby lime green 414 Sophie Hazelwood 40 11.0
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 625 Emily Lewis 46 7.0
2 Solihull vest 549 Michelle Pratt 45 6.0
3 Coventry red 122 Gracie Jack 42 5.0
4 Rugby lime green 411 Hannah Scales 39 4.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 06
2= 05
2= 07

4 04

Stratford Hawks
Solihull
Stratford Swifts
Rugby

Colour

yellow
vest
orange
lime green

Heat

1:23.5
1:27.7
1:.27.7
1:30.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:23.5
1:.27.7
1:.27.7
1:30.5

Points

21.0
16.5
16.5
12.0

Date
12 Jan 2007



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 06 Stratford Hawks yellow

2 05  Solihull vest

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue: Date
Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Heat Final Performance Points
1:58.1 0.0 1:58.1 21.0
2:00.8 0.0 2:00.8 18.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4

06
07
05
04

Stratford Hawks
Stratford Swifts
Solihull
Rugby

Colour

yellow
orange
vest

lime green

Heat

1:49.4
1:54.6
1:.55.2
1:56.3

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:49.4
1:54.6
1:.55.2
1:56.3

Points

21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
12 Jan 2007



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Solihull vest 1645 180 180 155 20.0 16.0 21.0 19.0 18.0 19.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 1595 150 210 185 20.0 17.0 19.0 150 18.0 16.0
3 Rugby lime green 150.0 21.0 00 21.0 110 210 170 21.0 18.0 20.0
4 Coventry red 130.0 0.0 150 170 170 180 110 17.0 18.0 17.0
= Leamington and District royal blue 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0
5= North Warwickshire white 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Stratford Swifts orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0



Athlete Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3

BibNo Athlete

417 Shelley Hazelwood
570 Andrea Lewis-Jones
571 Talissa Free

416 Sophie Wright

663 Sarah Woollacott
473 Hannah Oliver

662 Emma Laws

661 Rebecca Kay

115 Marina Johnson
151 Acacia Williams
575 Katharine Gough
114 Sarah Earle

576 Grace Endley

103 Charlotte Anderson
664 Emma Stubbs

126 Katie Bellars

665 Jemma Lane

117 Danielle Dillon

165 Stacey Perry

Team

Rugby

Solihull

Solihull

Rugby

Stratford Hawks
Rugby

Stratford Hawks
Stratford Hawks
Coventry
Coventry
Solihull
Coventry
Solihull
Coventry
Stratford Hawks
Coventry
Stratford Hawks
Coventry
Coventry

Score
53.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
7.0

11.0
14.0

6.0
125
12.5

4.5

4LR

14.0

13.0
11.0

5.0

6.0

12.0
7.0

S

5.0
14.0
13.0

7.0

12.0
11.0

4.0

SB

5.0
14.0

13.0

12.0

6.0

7.0

11.0

SLJ

14.0
13.0
6.0

7.0

11.0
12.0

4.0

5.0

STJ
13.0

6.0

5.0

14.0

11.0

12.0
7.0

4.0

VJ
14.0

12.0

6.0

11.0

13.0

7.0

5.0

4.0

Date
12 Jan 2007



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Score
1  Solihull vest 164.5
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 159.5
3 Rugby lime green 150.0
4 Coventry red 130.0
5= Leamington and District royal blue 0.0
5= North Warwickshire white 0.0
5= Stratford Swifts orange 0.0
Comp No Name Event
103 Charlotte Anderson 4LR
103 Charlotte Anderson S
114 Sarah Earle 2LR
114 Sarah Earle S
114 Sarah Earle STJ
115 Marina Johnson 4LR
115 Marina Johnson SLJ
115 Marina Johnson STJ
117 Danielle Dillon SLJ
117 Danielle Dillon STJ
126 Katie Bellars SB
126 Katie Bellars VJ
145 Elise Liggins 4R
151 Acacia Williams 2LR
151 Acacia Williams SLJ
151 Acacia Williams VJ
165 Stacey Perry 2LR
165 Stacey Perry VJ
167 Naomi 4LR
167 Naomi S
167 Naomi SLJ

P8
18.0
15.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2 2LR
18.0 15.5
21.0 185
0.0 21.0
15.0 17.0
0.0 0.0
00 0.0

00 00

Perfl
58.3
5.96
27.7
6.35
5.52
59.8
1.74
5.62
1.76
0.00

63
33
1:02.1
25.9
0.00
54
29.9
34
0.0
0.00
0.00

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 16.0
20.0 17.0
11.0 21.0
17.0 18.0
00 0.0
0.0 0.0
00 0.0

Perf2

5.39

6.58
5.48

1.82
5.92
1.75
0.00
31
0.00
57
36

0.00
0.00

SB SLJ
21.0 19.0
19.0 15.0
17.0 21.0
11.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

6.19

6.36
5.32

1.86
5.78
1.54
0.00
36
0.00
57
39

0.00
0.00

STJ VJ
18.0 19.0
18.0 16.0
18.0 20.0
18.0 17.0
0.0 0.0
00 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

0.00

0.00
0.00

Best Ranking

58.3
6.19
27.7
6.58
5.52
59.8
1.86
5.92
1.76
0.00
63
36
1:02.1
25.9
0.00
57
29.9
39
0.0
0.00
0.00

Date

12 Jan 2007
Points

3 12.0
2 6.0
3= 45
3 12.0
1 7.0
3 5.0
3 12.0
4 11.0
3 5.0
4 11.0
2= 12.5
2 13.0
4 4.0



Team Results North Warwickshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Solihull vest 1645 180 180 155 20.0 16.0 21.0 19.0 18.0 19.0

2 Stratford Hawks yellow 1595 150 210 185 20.0 17.0 19.0 150 18.0 16.0

3 Rugby lime green 150.0 21.0 00 21.0 110 210 170 21.0 18.0 20.0

4 Coventry red 130.0 0.0 150 170 170 180 110 17.0 18.0 17.0

5= Leamington and District royal blue 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0

5= North Warwickshire white 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5= Stratford Swifts orange 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***%% no results for this team *****



Team Results

Score
164.5
159.5
150.0
130.0

0.0
0.0

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour

1 Solihull vest

2 Stratford Hawks yellow

3 Rugby lime green

4 Coventry red

5= Leamington and District royal blue

5= North Warwickshire white

5= Stratford Swifts orange

Comp No Name

416
416
416
416
416
416
417
417
417
417
417
417
473
473
473
473
473

Sophie Wright
Sophie Wright
Sophie Wright
Sophie Wright
Sophie Wright
Sophie Wright
Shelley Hazelwood
Shelley Hazelwood
Shelley Hazelwood
Shelley Hazelwood
Shelley Hazelwood
Shelley Hazelwood
Hannah Oliver
Hannah Oliver
Hannah Oliver
Hannah Oliver
Hannah Oliver

0.0

Event
2LR
S
SB
SLJ
STJ
VJ
2LR
S
SB
SLJ
STJ
VJ
4LR
S
SB
SLJ
STJ

P8
18.0
15.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
18.0
21.0
0.0
15.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
155
18.5
21.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl

25.5
6.69

70
0.00
5.46

50
25.5
9.04

65
2.12
6.26

63
59.4
6.77

67
2.02
0.00

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 16.0
20.0 17.0
11.0 21.0
17.0 18.0
00 0.0
0.0 0.0
00 0.0

Perf2
7.56
0.00
5.14

50
7.62
2.14
6.36

62
6.45

1.98
0.00

SB
21.0
19.0
17.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Rugby (lime green)

SLJ
19.0
15.0
21.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf3

STJ
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

VJ
19.0
16.0
20.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

7.01
0.00
5.14

46
8.49
2.06
6.04

60
6.06

2.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0.00

0.00
0.00

Best Ranking

25.5
7.56

70
0.00
5.46

50
25.5
9.04

65
2.14
6.36

63
59.4
6.77

67
2.02
0.00

Date
12 Jan 2007

Points
1 14.0
1 14.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

=N W

5.0
14.0
13.0
14.0
11.0

7.0
12.0

7.0

RPWRARNE®



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Solihull

2  Stratford Hawks

3 Rugby
4 Coventry

5= Leamington and District
5= North Warwickshire
5= Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

570
570
570
571
571
571
571
571
575
575
575
576
576
576
576

Andrea Lewis-Jones
Andrea Lewis-Jones
Andrea Lewis-Jones

Talissa Free
Talissa Free
Talissa Free
Talissa Free
Talissa Free
Katharine Gough
Katharine Gough
Katharine Gough
Grace Endley
Grace Endley
Grace Endley
Grace Endley

Colour Score
vest 164.5
yellow 159.5
lime green 150.0
red 130.0
royal blue 0.0
white 0.0
orange 0.0

Event

4LR

SB

SLJ

2LR

S

SLJ

STJ

VJ

4LR

STJ

VJ

2LR

S

SB

SLJ

P8
18.0
15.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2 2LR
18.0 15.5
21.0 185
0.0 21.0
15.0 17.0
0.0 0.0
00 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perfl
55.2
90
1.88
27.2
5.10
1.88
5.42
55
58.8
5.86
50
27.7
0.00
74
1.78

Venue:

Solihull (vest)

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
20.0 16.0
20.0 17.0
11.0 21.0
17.0 18.0
00 0.0
0.0 0.0
00 0.0

Perf2

1.88
5.85
1.85
5.46

56

6.28
50

5.99

1.77

SB SLJ
21.0 19.0
19.0 15.0
17.0 21.0
11.0 17.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf3

1.96
6.11
1.87
5.50

57

6.24
51

6.45

1.77

STJ VJ
18.0 19.0
18.0 16.0
18.0 20.0
18.0 17.0
0.0 0.0
00 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

0.00
0

0.00

0.00

Date

12 Jan 2007

Best Ranking

55.2

90
1.96
27.2
6.11
1.88
5.50

57
58.8
6.28

51
27.7
6.45

74
1.78

PR RrwoNONNWANR R

Points
14.0
14.0
13.0
11.0

5.0
6.0
6.0
12.0
6.0
12.0
7.0
4.5
11.0
7.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2

3

4

5=

5=

5=

Team

Solihull

Stratford Hawks

Rugby

Coventry

Leamington and District
North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

661 Rebecca Kay
661 Rebecca Kay
661 Rebecca Kay
662 Emma Laws

662 Emma Laws

662 Emma Laws

663 Sarah Woollacott
663 Sarah Woollacott
663 Sarah Woollacott
663 Sarah Woollacott
664 Emma Stubbs
664 Emma Stubbs
664 Emma Stubbs
664 Emma Stubbs
665 Jemma Lane
665 Jemma Lane
665 Jemma Lane
667 Olivia Foster

667 Olivia Foster

667 Olivia Foster

Colour
vest
yellow
lime green
red

royal blue
white
orange

Score
164.5
159.5
150.0
130.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
STJ
VJ
4LR
S
SB
VJ
4LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ
2LR

STJ
2LR

SLJ

P8
18.0
15.0
21.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2 2LR
18.0 15.5
21.0 185
0.0 21.0
15.0 17.0
0.0 0.0
00 0.0
0.0 0.0

Perfl
25.9
67
1.63
25.9
6.28
49
55.4
7.21
81
49
58.5
1.68
4.42
44
28.6
5.73
5.26
29.3
5.40
1.65

Stratford Hawks (yellow)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
20.0
20.0
11.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
16.0
17.0
21.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf2

1.68

6.50

52

7.28

a7

1.64
4.36

47

5.76
5.06

5.47
1.46

SB
21.0
19.0
17.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
19.0
15.0
21.0
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Perf3

1.69

6.06

48

7.32

50

1.58
4.88

50

5.67
5.02

5.55
1.62

STJ
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

VJ
19.0
16.0
20.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Best Ranking

25.9

67
1.69
25.9
6.50

52
55.4
7.32

81

50
58.5
1.68
4.88

50
28.6
5.76
5.26
29.3
5.55
1.65

Date

12 Jan 2007
Points

2= 12.5
2 6.0
4 11.0
2 6.0
1 14.0
4 11.0
2 13.0
2 13.0
2 13.0
1 7.0
4 4.0
3 5.0
4 4.0
4 4.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby lime green 21.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 185
3 Coventry red 17.0
4 Solihull vest 15.5
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rughy lime green 416 Sophie Wright 25.5 14.0
2= Stratford Hawks yellow 661 Rebecca Kay 25.9 125
2= Coventry red 151 Acacia Williams 25.9 125
4 Solihull vest 571 Talissa Free 27.2 11.0
1 Rughy lime green 417 Shelley Hazelwood 25.5 7.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 662 Emma Laws 25.9 6.0
= Coventry red 114 Sarah Earle 27.7 4.5
= Solihull vest 576 Grace Endley 27.7 45
Stratford Hawks yellow 665 Jemma Lane 28.6
Stratford Hawks yellow 667 Olivia Foster 29.3
Coventry red 165 Stacey Perry 29.9



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Solihull vest 20.0
1= Stratford Hawks yellow 20.0
3 Coventry red 17.0
4 Rugby lime green 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Solihull vest 570 Andrea Lewis-Jones 55.2 14.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 663 Sarah Woollacott 55.4 13.0
3 Coventry red 103 Charlotte Anderson 58.3 12.0
4 Rugby lime green 473 Hannah Oliver 59.4 11.0
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 664 Emma Stubbs 58.5 7.0
2 Solihull vest 575 Katharine Gough 58.8 6.0
3 Coventry red 115 Marina Johnson 59.8 5.0

Coventry red 145 Elise Liggins 1:.02.1



Results Sheet Shot
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby lime green 21.0
2 Coventry red 18.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 17.0
4 Solihull vest 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rughy lime green 416 Sophie Wright 7.56 14.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 663 Sarah Woollacott 7.32 13.0
3 Coventry red 114 Sarah Earle 6.58 12.0
4 Solihull vest 576 Grace Endley 6.45 11.0
1 Rughy lime green 473 Hannah Oliver 6.77 7.0
2 Coventry red 103 Charlotte Anderson 6.19 6.0
3 Solihull vest 571 Talissa Free 6.11 5.0
4  Stratford Hawks yellow 665 Jemma Lane 5.76 4.0
Rugby lime green 417 Shelley Hazelwood 9.04
Stratford Hawks yellow 667 Olivia Foster 5.55



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Solihull vest 21.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 19.0
3 Rugby lime green 17.0
4 Coventry red 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Solihull vest 570 Andrea Lewis-Jones 90 14.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 663 Sarah Woollacott 81 13.0
3 Rugby lime green 473 Hannah Oliver 67 12.0
4 Coventry red 126 Katie Bellars 63 11.0
1 Solihull vest 576 Grace Endley 74 7.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 661 Rebecca Kay 67 6.0
3 Rugby lime green 417 Shelley Hazelwood 65 5.0
Rugby lime green 416 Sophie Wright 70



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby lime green 21.0
2 Solihull vest 19.0
3 Coventry red 17.0
4 Stratford Hawks yellow 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rughy lime green 417 Shelley Hazelwood 2.14 14.0
2 Solihull vest 570 Andrea Lewis-Jones 1.96 13.0
3 Coventry red 115 Marina Johnson 1.86 12.0
4  Stratford Hawks yellow 661 Rebecca Kay 1.69 11.0
1 Rughy lime green 473 Hannah Oliver 2.02 7.0
2 Solihull vest 571 Talissa Free 1.88 6.0
3 Coventry red 117 Danielle Dillon 1.76 5.0
4  Stratford Hawks yellow 664 Emma Stubbs 1.68 4.0
Solihull vest 576 Grace Endley 1.78
Stratford Hawks yellow 667 Olivia Foster 1.65



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Coventry red 18.0
1= Rugby lime green 18.0
1= Solihull vest 18.0
1= Stratford Hawks yellow 18.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 662 Emma Laws 6.50 14.0
2 Rugby lime green 417 Shelley Hazelwood 6.36 13.0
3 Solihull vest 575 Katharine Gough 6.28 12.0
4 Coventry red 115 Marina Johnson 5.92 11.0
1 Coventry red 114 Sarah Earle 5.52 7.0
2 Solihull vest 571 Talissa Free 5.50 6.0
3 Rugby lime green 416 Sophie Wright 5.46 5.0
4  Stratford Hawks yellow 665 Jemma Lane 5.26 4.0
Stratford Hawks yellow 664 Emma Stubbs 4.88



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby lime green 20.0
2 Solihull vest 19.0
3 Coventry red 17.0
4 Stratford Hawks yellow 16.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rughy lime green 417 Shelley Hazelwood 63 14.0
2 Coventry red 151 Acacia Williams 57 13.0
3 Solihull vest 571 Talissa Free 57 12.0
4  Stratford Hawks yellow 662 Emma Laws 52 11.0
1 Solihull vest 575 Katharine Gough 51 7.0
2 Rugby lime green 416 Sophie Wright 50 6.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 664 Emma Stubbs 50 5.0
4 Coventry red 165 Stacey Perry 39 4.0
Stratford Hawks yellow 663 Sarah Woollacott 50
Coventry red 126 Katie Bellars 36



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Rugby lime green 1:49.9 0.0 1:49.9 21.0
2 05 Solihull vest 1:50.7 0.0 1:50.7 18.0

3 06 Stratford Hawks yellow 1:53.9 0.0 1:53.9 15.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 12 Jan 2007
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 06 Stratford Hawks yellow 1:45.4 0.0 1:45.4 21.0
2 05 Solihull vest 1:48.4 0.0 1:48.4 18.0

3 01 Coventry red 1:48.6 0.0 1:48.6 15.0
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